
CERTIFICATE IN ARCHITECTURAL DRAFTSMANSHIP

@experiencenitnairobiinstituteoftechnologynairobiinstituteoftechnology +254 746 462 326/+254 773 588 187

FEES STRUCTURE
NAIROBI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Bankers cheques are payable to Nairobi Institute of Technology.
(N.B Personal cheques and cash are not acceptable)
NIT Family Bank, Westlands branch Account No. 048000000831. 
Equity Bank,Westlands Branch Account No. 0550296578422.
KCB, Riverside Branch Account No. 1329920023,
Mpesa Paybill No. 222123, Account Number is Student’s Name.

   CRAFT  

   ARTISAN  
  

ITEM  MODULE  
I  

MODULE II   MODULE III   MODULE IV  

Training Fee 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 

Administration Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 
CDACC Examination Fee 4,500.00 5,000.00 4,500.00 3,500.00 

CDACC Assessment Materials 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 

  47,500.00 48,000.00 47,500.00 46,500.00 
Other Charges 

    

Annual TVETA Fee 500.00 
  

500.00 
Registration Fee [New 
students] 

1,000.00 - - - 

Student ID [New Student] 500.00 - - - 
Caution Money [Refundable] 2,000.00 - - - 

Attachment Fee - - - 5,500.00 

Graduation Fee - - - - 

  4,000.00 - - 6,000.00 
TOTAL FEE PAYABLE 51,500.00 48,000.00 47,500.00 52,500.00 


